
Régionale Vlessart
Vlessart 13.6.2021

SUD O LUX

Jenny BUELENS
ASUB
Circuit : D:Rouge
Distance : 5100m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:59:22 (23'24"/km)

10/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Inga AUSEKLE 1:03:37
2. Elvire PIERLOT 1:20:14
3. Perrine DRYGALSKI 1:25:00

1. 97 00:03:48 233m 16'19"/km
2. 99 00:03:58 00:07:46 286m 13'52"/km
3. 102 00:05:33 00:13:19 194m 28'36"/km
4. 111 00:03:58 00:17:17 211m 18'48"/km
5. 108 00:15:13 00:32:30 536m 28'23"/km
6. 107 00:13:43 00:46:13 389m 35'16"/km
7. 77 00:14:07 01:00:20 326m 43'18"/km
8. 111 00:05:32 01:05:52 345m 16'02"/km
9. 94 00:18:22 01:24:14 799m 22'59"/km

10. 104 00:05:06 01:29:20 283m 18'01"/km
11. 101 00:11:05 01:40:25 485m 22'51"/km
12. 92 00:08:20 01:48:45 417m 19'59"/km
13. 93 00:05:43 01:54:28 297m 19'15"/km
14. 95 00:04:42 01:59:10 212m 22'10"/km
15. 999 00:00:12 01:59:22 111m 1'48"/km
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